Product Name
The VESDA-E VEP series of smoke detectors bring the latest and most
advanced detection technology to provide very early warning and the best
nuisance alarm rejection to a wide range of applications. Built on the Flair
detection technology and years of application experience, VEP detectors
achieve consistent performance over their lifetime via absolute calibration. In
addition, the VEP delivers a range of revolutionary features that provide user
value.

UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  D-A-CH +49 431 23284 1 The Americas +1 781 740 2223
Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000
Ordering Information
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 1 pipe VEP-A00-1P
VESDA-E VEP with LEDs, 4 pipe VEP-A00-P
VESDA-E VEP with 3.5” Display, 4 pipe VEP-A10-P
Mounting Bracket VSP-960
Spare Parts
VESDA-E Exhaust adaptor US VSP-961
VESDA-E Filter VSP-962
VESDA-E Filter - 20 pieces VSP-962-20
VESDA-E Aspirator VSP-963
VESDA-E Smoke Detection Chamber VSP-964
VESDA-E Sampling Module VSP-965
Specifications
One Pipe VEP Four Pipe VEP
Supply voltage 18-30 VDC (24 V Nominal)
Power consumption @ 24 VDC VEP-A00-1P VEP-A00-P VEP-A10-P